E
E
2

14 |Screw M6x45 BN19-M6x45 | 2 |,

13 |Nut M6 BN161-M6 2

12 |Screw M6x16 BN5950-M6x16| 2

11 |Screw M6x16 KTM-M6x16 2

10 |Upper Chain Guide 043-40335 1

9 |Upper Chain Guide Holder 043-40330 1
8 |Chain Guide Lower 043-40325 1 c

7 |Screw M6x20 KTM-M6x20 2

(!9 6 |Distance Bush 043-40210 2

5 |Lipseal 18x26x6 043-40801 2

4 |Washer 043-40220 2

3 |Uniball di5 043-40990 1

2 |Excenter 043-40230 1
1 |Swingarm Welded 043-40100 | 1 |°

ITEM PART NAME SRT NUMBER |QTY
Part List Nr.347
GENERAL TOLERANCE DRAWING NAME:

DISTANCE| BORE @ | SHAFT @
0-10 +0.10| +0.1/-0| +0/-0.1
10-30 +0.15| +0.2/-0| +0/-0.2
30-120 +0.20| +0.3/-0] +0/-0.3
4
5

Assy Swingarm Assembled

NOMENCLATURE :
120-300 +0.30| +0.4/-0| +0/-0.

300-600 ;0_50 +0.5/-0| +0/-0. 043 B 40000 B O F,STS?/:1’\'|()E(:)00_assy_swingar‘m_sxf
DESIGNED BY: DATE: SCALE: SIZE: SHEET NR:
s.moth | 30.09.2008 | SyterRacing | 1:2 | As | 1/1 &

CHECKED BY: DATE: . MATERIAL: WEIGHT:
s.moth 30.09.2008 | SRT - Suter Racing Technology See Partlist XXX
APPROVED BY: DATE:

This drawing is confidential. Copying or loan of this drawing or any information
8 7 ‘ 6 5 s.moth 30.09.2008 thereupon is prohibited whitout the written permission of Suter Racing Technology AG.




